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COMPANION AUDIO CD Track List:

COMPLETE SONGS:

1. IfI Did It, I Admit It!

2. Stop Think Choose!

3. Get Along

4. Empathy

5. I Am Good

6. You Are Safe

7. IDon't Give Up

8. The Friends Song

9. I'm Good Enough

10. Look Strong, Speak Strong!

RUN TIME

2:28
2:16
2:23
1:57
1:28
2:57
2:28
2:10
2:26
2:33

11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

KARAOKE VERSIONS:

If I Did It, I Admit It!

Stop Think Choose!

Get Along

Empathy

I Am Good

You Are Safe

I Don't Give Up

The Friends Song

I'm Good Enough

Look Strong, Speak Strong!




